

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1490 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Aakib Admed, Advocate and Pankaj Miglani, Advocate for the petitioner appeared through video conferencing.</p> <p>2. Despite sufficient service, none is present for respondent no.1.</p> <p>3. List this case on 09.01.2026 for final hearing.</p> <p>4. Interim order dated 15.10.2025 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 10.11.2025</p> <p>Ravi</p>